
ST. AGN ES, LORETO DAY SCH OOL, LUCKNOW

l-ist the s den Sel for ass - Provisiona Adm n

Student's NameForm
No

SHRIJAY CHADDA
L

VASVISRIVASTAVA
2

SAMRIDHI BAJPAI
3

ANANYA KANAUJIA
4

PRINCESS SONKER
5

SANVI SINGH
6

YASHITA GUPTA
7

AGRIMA DIXIT
8

ARPITA BLOTRA
9

RIDDHIMA SRIVASTAVA
10

SHREYA YADAV
LL

AMINA FATIMA ANSARI
t2

SABAHAT FATIMA
13

DIVYANSHIVERMA
L4

TARUSHI KHANEJA
15

AFREEN AHMAD
L6

SALEHA KHAN
L7

ZAARA ALI
18

SHIKHAYANA NELSON
L9

PRISHA KRIPLANI
20

ANGEL SOLOMON
2L

SWARA AGARWAL
22

ZAINAB ASGHAR
23

AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA
24

PRESHITA SINGH
25

SHATAKSHI TRIPATHI
26

KATYAYANI BHARDWAJ
27

AAKHYA SHARMA
28

KRITIKA MEHROTRA
29

ANJALISHARMA
30

AAHANA GUPTA
31

ALISHA FATIMA
32

RIDDHIMA SRIVASTAVA

LEENANGHI LALWANI

TALITHA ILENE MATHEWS

MANISHIKA CHATURVEDI

SAUMISHTHAA RAWAT

ANAMIKA MARY TIRKEY

SAMRIDDHISRIVASTAVA

MYRA WALIA SIDDIQUI

No

'.r

Student's Name

HARLEEN KAUR DUA

SIDRA USMANI

SHREEYA PANDEY

MEVISH KHAN

SAMRIDHI GUPTA

RISHIKA NIGAM

AARYA RAJ

PUNYA MALIK

SAMEEKSHA SEHTA

MANVI TANDON

SNIGDHA PANDEY

ROOHI MALHOTRA

RHEA RAIZADA

BHUMIKA HEMWANI

AADYA SHUKLA

PRIYANI SAXENA

AVIKA PATEL

JIYA TOLANI

PRAGYA MOHAN

KAVYA TIWARI

BATUL RIZVI

ANSHIKA MISHRA

NEHAL VISHWAS

IBA WALIA SIDDIQUI

SHRESHTHA NIGAM

35

36

37

38

39

40

4t
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

66

49

65

50

64

51

63

52

62

53

6L

54

60

55

59

56

58

57

FAIQA ANAS
33

SHUBHANGI CHAURASIA

SHATAKSHISUSHIL

AISHWARYA SINGH

MISHHIKA SHUKLA

PRABJOT KAUR DUA

SANSKRITIVERMA

ANVESHA SAVANT

SAMRIDHI TRIPATHI

SARAH FATIMA MIRZA

RAKSHITA AGNIHOTRI

l

69

70

7L

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

LO7

84

105

85

104

86

103

88

101

89

99

90

98

9L

97

92

95

93

94

Student's Name

DISHA TANDON

ZUNAIRA KHAN

RIDA FATIMA

NAVYA TANDON

JAPNEET KAUR

MANYATA GUPTA

MANYA YADAV

RIFAT SALAM

INSHA

AARNA SINGHAL

YASHIKA RASTOGI

GARGIAGARWAL

ADEEBA ANWAR

SHIVI RAIZADA

PRIYANSHI AHUJA

TANVI KHANEJA

SANCHISALUJA

NISTHA SINGH

NAMITA VERMA

MANSIMAR KAUR

TASHVI RASTOGI

DEVISHIVERMA

AQSA ZAINAB

BISMA REHMAN

FARIAH FATIMA

Form
No

AAMINAH MUSTABEEN34

t1144il/'4'

Form

3,2-..-.

Jlr.i\



ADMI toN FORMALITIES FOR THE SELECTED STUDENTS

Class Xl - Provi siona I Ad missi on 2024-25

The admission formalities should be completed as per the following schedule

* Far the dents of St. Aqnes' Loreto School

O

a

a Dote : Tuesdav 26th March 2024, Timings: 8:00 o.m. to 1L:00 o.m.

Fee: Kindly bring a demand draft (non refundable) of Rs. L744Ol (Seventeen

Thousand Four Hundred Forty rupees only) from a nationalized bank in favour of

St.Ajnes' Loreto Day Schaql payable at Lucknow

The student should accompany one of the parents to complete the admission

formalities.

*Forthe Students from other Schools

Both the rents as well as the candidate should be present to complete the

admission formalities as per the schedule given below:

Date: Tuesday 26th March 2024, Timings: B:00 o.ma

o Fee: Kindly bring a Demand Draft (non refundable) of Rs. 32,440 /-(Thirty Two

Thousand Four Hundred Forty rupees only) from a nationalized bank in favour of
St. Aenes' Loreto Day School payable at Lucknow.

a Kindly bring the following:
1. One passport size photograph of the candidate.
2. One postcard size family photograph.

Kbdlv npte;

o Anv request for a fee refund will not be entertained,

. If the admission ities are not comoleted on the date mentioned a itwbove. be

taken for granted that you are not interested in admiss ion and the olace will be siven to

lut

another student.

4au * The Classes will be

v
lh,'

{J
Principal

ein from 3'd April 2024

2010312024

ST. AGNES' LORETO DAY SCHOOL. LUCKNOW

l'1,


