ST. AGNES' LORETO DAY SCHOOL, LUCKNOW List of the students Selected for Class XI - Provisional Admission 2024-25

Form No	Student's Name	Form No	Student's Name	Form No	Student's Name
1	HARLEEN KAUR DUA	35	DISHA TANDON	69	SHRIJAY CHADDA
2	SIDRA USMANI	36	SHATAKSHI SUSHIL	70	VASVI SRIVASTAVA
3	SHREEYA PANDEY	37	AISHWARYA SINGH	71	SAMRIDHI BAJPAI
4		38	ZUNAIRA KHAN	72	ANANYA KANAUJIA
5	SAMRIDHI GUPTA	39	MISHHIKA SHUKLA	73	PRINCESS SONKER
<u> </u>	RISHIKA NIGAM	40	RIDA FATIMA	74	SANVI SINGH
7	AARYA RAJ	41	NAVYA TANDON	75	YASHITA GUPTA
8	PUNYA MALIK	42	PRABJOT KAUR DUA	76	AGRIMA DIXIT
9	SAMEEKSHA SEHTA	43	JAPNEET KAUR	77	ARPITA BLOTRA
<u> </u>	MANVI TANDON	44	MANYATA GUPTA	78	RIDDHIMA SRIVASTAVA
10	SNIGDHA PANDEY	45	MANYA YADAV	79	SHREYA YADAV
12	ROOHI MALHOTRA	46	RIFAT SALAM	80	AMINA FATIMA ANSARI
12	RIDDHIMA SRIVASTAVA	47	INSHA	81	SABAHAT FATIMA
13	RHEA RAIZADA	48	AARNA SINGHAL	82	DIVYANSHI VERMA
14	BHUMIKA HEMWANI	49	YASHIKA RASTOGI	83	TARUSHI KHANEJA
15	LEENANGHI LALWANI	50	GARGI AGARWAL	84	AFREEN AHMAD
10	TALITHA ILENE MATHEWS	51	ADEEBA ANWAR	85	SALEHA KHAN
18	AADYA SHUKLA	52	SHIVI RAIZADA	86	ZAARA ALI
19	PRIYANI SAXENA	53	SANSKRITI VERMA	88	SHIKHAYANA NELSON
20	AVIKA PATEL	54	PRIYANSHI AHUJA	89	PRISHA KRIPLANI
20	JIYA TOLANI	55	TANVI KHANEJA	90	ANGEL SOLOMON
22	PRAGYA MOHAN	56	SANCHI SALUJA	91	SWARA AGARWAL
22	MANISHIKA CHATURVEDI	57	ANVESHA SAVANT	92	ZAINAB ASGHAR
23 24	SAUMISHTHAA RAWAT	58	SAMRIDHI TRIPATHI	93	AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA
24	KAVYA TIWARI	59	SARAH FATIMA MIRZA	94	PRESHITA SINGH
25	BATUL RIZVI	60	NISTHA SINGH	95	SHATAKSHI TRIPATHI
20	ANAMIKA MARY TIRKEY	61	NAMITA VERMA	97	KATYAYANI BHARDWAJ
28	ANSHIKA MISHRA	62	MANSIMAR KAUR	98	AAKHYA SHARMA
28	NEHAL VISHWAS	63	TASHVI RASTOGI	² 99	KRITIKA MEHROTRA
	SAMRIDDHISRIVASTAVA	64	RAKSHITA AGNIHOTRI	101	ANJALI SHARMA
30	MYRA WALIA SIDDIQUI	65	DEVISHI VERMA	103	AAHANA GUPTA
31	IBA WALIA SIDDIQUI	66	AQSA ZAINAB	104	ALISHA FATIMA
32	SHRESHTHA NIGAM	10	BISMA REHMAN	105	FAIQA ANAS
33	AAMINAH MUSTABEEN	()a) 67		107	SHUBHANGI CHAURASI
34	AAMINAH MOSTABEEN	- COO	/		NC

Brung

ST. AGNES' LORETO DAY SCHOOL, LUCKNOW

ADMISSION FORMALITIES FOR THE SELECTED STUDENTS Class XI - Provisional Admission 2024-25

The admission formalities should be completed as per the following schedule:

* For the Students of St. Agnes' Loreto Day School

- **Date**: Tuesday 26th March 2024, Timings: 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
- Fee: Kindly bring a demand draft (non refundable) of Rs. 17440/ (Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Forty rupees only) from a nationalized bank in favour of <u>St. Agnes' Loreto Day School</u> payable at Lucknow
- The student should accompany one of the parents to complete the admission formalities.

* For the Students from other Schools

Both the parents as well as the candidate should be present to complete the admission formalities as per the schedule given below:

- **Date**: Tuesday 26th March 2024, Timings: 8:00 a.m.
- Fee: Kindly bring a Demand Draft (non refundable) of Rs. 32,440 /-(Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Forty rupees only) from a **nationalized bank** in favour of <u>St. Agnes' Loreto Day School</u> payable at Lucknow.
- Kindly bring the following:
 - 1. One passport size photograph of the candidate.
 - 2. One postcard size family photograph.

Kindly note:

Principal

MOUYON

- Any request for a fee refund will not be entertained.
- If the admission formalities are not completed on the date mentioned above, it will be taken for granted that you are not interested in admission and the place will be given to another student.

<u>The Classes will begin from 3rd April 2024</u>